
*Fares are cruise only, per person, in AUD, in complete twin accommodation, based on lead interior category staterooms, inclusive of all discounts, taxes, fees, and port expenses (which are subject to change). Supplements apply for other stateroom categories. Cunard has set aside a reasonable number of staterooms which are available at these fares. 
Once this allocation is exhausted, fares may revert to a higher fare, but may also be discounted. Some Oceanview and Balcony staterooms may have an obstructed view. Valid for new bookings and not combinable with any other offer. To be read in conjunction with the Terms and Conditions at cunard.com/en-au/legal which passengers will be bound 
by. Whilst all information is correct at the time of publication, offers are subject to change. Please check with Cunard at the time of booking. Carnival plc trading as Cunard ABN 23 107 998 443. Holiday Corner T/A Geelong Travel. Licence No. 30370.

No-Fly Voyages from Melbourne

hurry - will sell out fast!

UP TO US$500pp ON BOARD CREDIT

Join our database at www.geelongtravel.com.au

05JAN – 12JAN 2020
7 Nights South Aust ex MEL

Inside 
$1,919 pp 
Outside 
$2,009 pp 

Balcony 
$2,449 pp 
Suites 
$5,069 pp 

FREE RETURN TRANSFERS INCLUDED

12JAN – 26JAN 2020
14 Nights NZ ex MEL

Inside 
$2,919 pp 
Outside 
$3,139 pp 

Balcony 
$4,129 pp 
Suites 
$5,999 pp 

FREE RETURN TRANSFERS INCLUDED

02FEB – 15FEB 2020
13 Nights NZ ex MEL

Inside 
$2,829 pp 
Outside 
$3,009 pp 

Balcony 
$3,969 pp 
Suites 
$9,409 pp 

FREE RETURN TRANSFERS INCLUDED


